LACOBENS

(Requestor's Name)
(requestors manne)
(Address)
(Address)
10::
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only







D SCOTT JUN - 6 2019

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE_6/5/2019

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME LONGO ENTERPRISES LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXX Plain Copy Certified Copy ; ; ; ; Certificate of Status 5:12 **PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY** r... r... , . J \geq . در: Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments --------· · · Certificate of Good Standing

**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED $$250$	снеск # 6194
Please call Tina at the above number for	any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

<u>Articles of Conversion</u> For <u>Florida Limited Liability Company</u> Into <u>"Converted or Other Business Entity"</u>

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

Longo Enterprises LLC

Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is: Longo Enterprises LLC

Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"

3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company

ີ

(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.) organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Delaware (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) (Date of organization, formation or incorporation) and the formation document is attached (if applicable).

4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.

5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: <u>May 31, 2019</u> (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street Address:

.

.

٠

Mailing Address:

c/o Peter Longo 50 Pointe Drive Apt 902 N

- Miami Beach, Florida 33139
- 7. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed	this $\frac{28}{28}$		May		. 20 <u>19</u>		
Signat	ure:	Must be signed b	n O	orized Representative			
		Peter Longo	ly a weiniger of Autin	Member			
Printed	I Name:		Title:				
Fees:	Filing Fee:	\$2	5.00			+ 4) 113	-
1.00.00	Certified Copy:		0.00 (Optional)				
	Certificate of State		.00 (Optional)			1	
					r -	נר	
			Page 2 of 2		· ·	ڊ: د	·

.

പ



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "LONGO ENTERPRISES LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019, AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.

212 _ ار بر : + | 5 Ņ цП

: ; ;



Ch. Secretary of State

Authentication: 202961384 Date: 06-05-19

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:00 PM 05/31/2019 FILED 04:00 PM 05/31/2019 SR 20195089095 - File Number 7445775

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

• First: The name of the limited liability company is Longo Enterprises LLC

- ---

Second: The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware is 874 Walker
Road, Suite C
in the City of Dover
Zip Code 19904

The name of its Registered agent at such address is _____United Corporate Services, Inc.

	1	
birds (largest gass other measures the mean hour data set of the test of	ļ	
hird: (Insert any other matters the members determine to include herein.)		
	r-	
	, c	
	•	
	· ·	
	: •	

-----Authorized Person(s) By:

Name: Peter Longo Typed or Printed



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "LONGO ENTERPRISES LLC" TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019, AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.

(_____ <u>_</u>___ >ု၃ ----- 1



7445775 8100F SR# 20195089095

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202961384 Date: 06-05-19

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:00 PM 05/31/2019 FILED 04:00 PM 05/31/2019 SR 20195089095 - File Number 7445775

_____ _____

...)

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

.

.

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company firs formed is <u>Florida</u>	t _•	
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is <u>Florida</u>		
3.)	The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is 4/3/2019		1 5:23
4.)	The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately filing this Certificate is Longo Enterprises LLC		11-5 A

5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Longo Enterprises LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 28 day of May A.D. 2019

lon Q Authorized Person Name: Peter Longo

Print or Type